
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1011 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Approval by the Board of Education of Amendment No. 1, Purchase Order between District and Vista Real
Estate Partners LLC, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide a real estate report to be included in District's new
Strategic Plan, at an additional cost not to exceed $7,000.00, increasing not to exceed Purchase Order amount
from $14,400.00 to $21,400.00, and revising approved contract period of June 22, 2011 through September 23,
2011 to March 23, 2011 through September 23, 2011, in conjunction with the Division of Facilities, Planning
and Management.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 11-3029, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 8/20/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

